

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 612 OF 2018

Mukesh Wagatlal Siyaal ....Applicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ....Respondent

SHRI MANISH N JAIN I/B S M JAIN AND ASSOCIATES  
SHRI DEEPAK THAKARE , PP A/W SHRI R M PETHE, APP  
FOR STATE

**CORAM : R.M. SAVANT. &  
SMT. REVATI MOHITE DERE, JJ**

**DATE : 12th June, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 19/06/2018.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**